                                                      AHF-10 SERIES
  AC-DC Power Module 10W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2026/01/07   REV:20   Page 1 of 3 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for PCB Mounting
►Universal Input 85-264VAC, 47-440Hz
►I/O Isolation 3000VAC with Reinforced Insulation

Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
115VAC, 60Hz
Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load
VDC mA mA(typ.) μF %
AHF-10S03 3.3 2000 137 3900 70
AHF-10S05 5 2000 199 3300 73
AHF-10S12 12 833 191 2200 76
AHF-10S15 15 666 191 2200 76
AHF-10S24 24 416 190 1000 76
AHF-10D12 ±12 ±380 172 #1000 77
AHF-10D15 ±15 ±300 169 #1000 77
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Range